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Armchair Experts

2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Green Eggs and Graham

ManBearPigs

Midwest Basher

Pink Power - Defending Champions!
Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Meat Helmet

TooJulioForSchoolio

John Lynch Mob

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

ManBearPigs

Llamabombers

asskickenchicken

Green Eggs and Graham

Meat Helmet

DeezNuts

Hoover's Heros

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Sparky

Midwest Basher

Pink Power - Defending Champions!
WTFI!

Goody2shoes

TooJulioForSchoolio

John Lynch Mob

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Sparky

asskickenchicken

Green Eggs and Graham

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Goody2shoes

Hoover's Heros

Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
WTFII

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
ManBearPigs

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
asskickenchicken

Sparky

Llamabombers

Green Eggs and Graham

Midwest Basher

Pink Power - Defending Champions!

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Llamabombers

Midwest Basher

Pink Power - Defending Champions!
Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
DeezNuts

71.00
109.00
79.00
122.00
65.00
144.00
69.00
90.00

80.00
85.00
119.00
123.00
115.00
112.00
81.00
92.00

143.00
118.00
102.00
75.00
131.00
84.00
72.00
119.00

125.00
127.00
122.00
184.00
136.00
120.00
102.00
130.00

94.00
116.00
121.00
162.00

90.00

82.00

73.00
144.00

147.00
98.00
95.00
78.00
83.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Llamabombers

asskickenchicken

Sparky

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
DeezNuts

Hoover's Heros

Goody2shoes

WTFI!

Midwest Basher

Sparky

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Pink Power - Defending Champions!
TooJulioForSchoolio

Goody2shoes

WTFH!

John Lynch Mob

Green Eggs and Graham
asskickenchicken

Llamabombers

ManBearPigs

Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Hoover's Heros

DeezNuts

Meat Helmet

Pink Power - Defending Champions!
Midwest Basher

ManBearPigs

Llamabombers

John Lynch Mob
TooJulioForSchoolio

Meat Helmet

DeezNuts

Meat Helmet

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Goody2shoes

WTF!IN

TooJulioForSchoolio

Hoover's Heros

DeezNuts

John Lynch Mob

ManBearPigs

Green Eggs and Graham
asskickenchicken
Sparky

Meat Helmet

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

119.00

86.00
108.00
122.00
104.00
109.00

84.00
117.00

171.00
89.00
92.00

137.00

107.00
84.00

124.00

139.00

114.00
127.00
105.00
102.00

81.00
146.00
128.00
111.00

150.00
88.00
75.00

103.00

178.00
55.00

105.00

111.00

139.00
120.00
138.00
145.00

48.00

98.00
100.00
130.00

112.00
103.00
123.00
122.00
125.00

Page 1/3



P

Armchair Experts

www.rtsports.com

2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

TooJulioForSchoolio
John Lynch Mob
WTF!I

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Midwest Basher

asskickenchicken

Green Eggs and Graham

ManBearPigs

TooJulioForSchoolio

Hoover's Heros

Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Meat Helmet

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
ManBearPigs

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
asskickenchicken

Sparky

Midwest Basher

Green Eggs and Graham

John Lynch Mob

Pink Power - Defending Champions!

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Sparky

asskickenchicken

Llamabombers

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Goody2shoes

Hoover's Heros

DeezNuts

WTF!I!

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Meat Helmet

DeezNuts

Hoover's Heros

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
ManBearPigs

Llamabombers

asskickenchicken

Green Eggs and Graham

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
ManBearPigs

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
asskickenchicken

Sparky

Llamabombers

Green Eggs and Graham

Midwest Basher

Pink Power - Defending Champions!

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sparky

106.00
111.00
162.00

96.00
113.00
125.00

50.00

90.00
116.00

47.00
137.00

83.00

92.00
109.00
105.00
102.00
160.00
110.00
152.00

99.00
110.00
93.00
155.00
99.00
116.00
124.00
116.00

89.00
136.00
132.00
122.00

71.00
111.00
114.00
126.00

93.00

80.00
137.00
129.00
116.00
150.00
122.00
109.00

108.00

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Hoover's Heros
Goody2shoes

Pink Power - Defending Champions!
Llamabombers

Sparky

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
John Lynch Mob

DeezNuts

Goody2shoes

WTF!IN

Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Goody2shoes

WTFH!

TooJulioForSchoolio

Hoover's Heros

DeezNuts

Llamabombers

Meat Helmet

ManBearPigs

Green Eggs and Graham

Pink Power - Defending Champions!
Midwest Basher

Meat Helmet

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
John Lynch Mob

TooJulioForSchoolio

TooJulioForSchoolio

Goody2shoes

WTF!H

John Lynch Mob

Midwest Basher

Sparky

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Pink Power - Defending Champions!

Goody2shoes

WTF!IN

TooJulioForSchoolio

Hoover's Heros

DeezNuts

John Lynch Mob

Meat Helmet

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson

Pink Power - Defending Champions!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

83.00
79.00
154.00

75.00
143.00
178.00
125.00
112.00
131.00
146.00

92.00

102.00
124.00
87.00
68.00
124.00
109.00
121.00
85.00

132.00
95.00
114.00
98.00
147.00
116.00
93.00
120.00

95.00
116.00
120.00

86.00

89.00
101.00
185.00

82.00

136.00
118.00
111.00
144.00
139.00
119.00
127.00
142.00

152.00
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asskickenchicken

Green Eggs and Graham

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Goody2shoes

Hoover's Heros

Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
WTF!IN

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Midwest Basher

asskickenchicken

Green Eggs and Graham

ManBearPigs

TooJulioForSchoolio

Hoover's Heros

Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
John Lynch Mob

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Hoover's Heros

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Pink Power - Defending Champions!

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
DeezNuts

We&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
asskickenchicken

Llamabombers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
John Lynch Mob
Llamabombers

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Llamabombers

148.00
108.00
151.00
121.00
135.00
152.00
131.00

89.00
112.00
102.00

82.00

78.00
112.00
154.00
140.00

134.00
123.00

92.00
112.00

129.00
126.00
126.00
130.00

141.00
148.00

114.00

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Midwest Basher
ManBearPigs
Llamabombers

John Lynch Mob
TooJulioForSchoolio
Meat Helmet
DeezNuts

Pink Power - Defending Champions!
Llamabombers

Sparky

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Meat Helmet

DeezNuts

Goody2shoes

WTF!I!

John Lynch Mob

WTF!IN

Green Eggs and Graham
Sparky

John Lynch Mob

Meat Helmet

Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self
Sparky

Weé&#39;re going to cut off your Johnson
Discount Double Check Yo&#39;self

John Lynch Mob

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

82.00
109.00
138.00

88.00

92.00
122.00
133.00

125.00
113.00
139.00
177.00

91.00
146.00
129.00
128.00

145.00
103.00

88.00
132.00

143.00
122.00
157.00

80.00

99.00
122.00

91.00
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