Armchair Experts

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Green Eggs and Graham	71.00	VS	Llamabombers	119.00
ManBearPigs	109.00	VS	asskickenchicken	86.00
Midwest Basher	79.00	VS	Sparky	108.00
Pink Power - Defending Champions!	122.00	VS	Discount Double Check Yo'self	122.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	65.00	VS	DeezNuts	104.00
Meat Helmet	144.00	VS	Hoover's Heros	109.00
TooJulioForSchoolio	69.00	VS	Goody2shoes	84.00
John Lynch Mob	90.00	VS	WTF!!!!	117.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
ManBearPigs	80.00	VS	Midwest Basher	171.00
Llamabombers	85.00	VS	Sparky	89.00
asskickenchicken	119.00	VS	Discount Double Check Yo'self	92.00
Green Eggs and Graham	123.00	VS	Pink Power - Defending Champions!	137.00
Meat Helmet	115.00	VS	TooJulioForSchoolio	107.00
DeezNuts	112.00	VS	Goody2shoes	84.00
Hoover's Heros	81.00	VS	WTF!!!!	124.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	92.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	139.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Discount Double Check Yo'self	143.00	VS	Green Eggs and Graham	114.00
Sparky	118.00	VS	asskickenchicken	127.00
Midwest Basher	102.00	VS	Llamabombers	105.00
Pink Power - Defending Champions!	75.00	VS	ManBearPigs	102.00
WTF!!!!	131.00	VS	We're going to cut off your Johnson	81.00
Goody2shoes	84.00	VS	Hoover's Heros	146.00
TooJulioForSchoolio	72.00	VS	DeezNuts	128.00
John Lynch Mob	119.00	vs	Meat Helmet	111.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sparky	125.00	VS	Pink Power - Defending Champions!	150.00
asskickenchicken	127.00	VS	Midwest Basher	88.00
Green Eggs and Graham	122.00	VS	ManBearPigs	75.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	184.00	VS	Llamabombers	103.00
Goody2shoes	136.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	178.00
Hoover's Heros	120.00	VS	TooJulioForSchoolio	55.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	102.00	VS	Meat Helmet	105.00
WTF!!!!	130.00	VS	DeezNuts	111.00
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
ManBearPigs	94.00	VS	Meat Helmet	139.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	116.00	VS	We're going to cut off your Johnson	120.00
asskickenchicken	121.00	VS	Goody2shoes	138.00
Sparky	162.00	VS	WTF!!!!	145.00
Llamabombers	90.00	VS	TooJulioForSchoolio	48.00
Green Eggs and Graham	82.00	VS	Hoover's Heros	98.00
Midwest Basher	73.00	vs	DeezNuts	100.00
Pink Power - Defending Champions!	144.00	vs	John Lynch Mob	130.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Llamabombers	147.00	VS	ManBearPigs	112.00
Midwest Basher	98.00	VS	Green Eggs and Graham	103.00
Pink Power - Defending Champions!	95.00	VS VS	asskickenchicken	123.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	78.00	VS	Sparky	122.00
DeezNuts	83.00	VS	Meat Helmet	125.00
2002i 1 010	00.00	٧٥	Mode Follifor	120.00



Armchair Experts

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule

Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

TooJulioForSchoolio	106.00	vs	We're going to cut off your Johnson	83.00
John Lynch Mob	111.00	VS	Hoover's Heros	79.00
WTF!!!!	162.00	VS	Goody2shoes	154.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Midwest Basher	96.00	VS	Pink Power - Defending Champions!	75.00
asskickenchicken	113.00	VS	Llamabombers	143.00
Green Eggs and Graham	125.00	VS	Sparky	178.00
ManBearPigs	50.00	VS	Discount Double Check Yo'self	125.00
TooJulioForSchoolio	90.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	112.00
Hoover's Heros	116.00	VS	DeezNuts	131.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	47.00	VS	Goody2shoes	146.00
Meat Helmet	137.00	VS	WTF!!!!	92.00
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
ManBearPigs	83.00	VS	We're going to cut off your Johnson	102.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	92.00	VS	Goody2shoes	124.00
asskickenchicken	109.00	VS	WTF!!!!	87.00
Sparky	105.00	VS	TooJulioForSchoolio	68.00
Midwest Basher	102.00	VS	Hoover's Heros	124.00
Green Eggs and Graham	160.00	VS	DeezNuts	109.00
John Lynch Mob	110.00	VS	Llamabombers	121.00
Pink Power - Defending Champions!	152.00	vs	Meat Helmet	85.00
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Sparky	99.00	VS	ManBearPigs	132.00
asskickenchicken	110.00	VS	Green Eggs and Graham	95.00
Llamabombers	93.00	VS	Pink Power - Defending Champions!	114.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	155.00	VS	Midwest Basher	98.00
Goody2shoes	99.00	VS	Meat Helmet	147.00
Hoover's Heros	116.00	VS	We're going to cut off your Johnson	116.00
DeezNuts	124.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	93.00
WTF!!!!	116.00	vs	TooJulioForSchoolio	120.00
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Meat Helmet	89.00	VS	TooJulioForSchoolio	95.00
DeezNuts	136.00	VS	Goody2shoes	116.00
Hoover's Heros	132.00	VS	WTF!!!!	120.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	122.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	86.00
ManBearPigs	71.00	VS	Midwest Basher	89.00
Llamabombers	111.00	VS	Sparky	101.00
asskickenchicken	114.00	VS	Discount Double Check Yo'self	185.00
Green Eggs and Graham	126.00	VS	Pink Power - Defending Champions!	82.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
ManBearPigs	93.00	VS	Goody2shoes	136.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	80.00	VS	WTF!!!!	118.00
asskickenchicken	137.00	VS	TooJulioForSchoolio	111.00
Sparky	129.00	VS	Hoover's Heros	144.00
Llamabombers	116.00	VS	DeezNuts	139.00
Green Eggs and Graham	150.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	119.00
Midwest Basher	122.00	VS	Meat Helmet	127.00
Pink Power - Defending Champions!	109.00	VS	We're going to cut off your Johnson	142.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				



Llamabombers

Armchair Experts

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:40pm ET

asskickenchicken	148.00	VS	Midwest Basher	82.00
Green Eggs and Graham	108.00	VS	ManBearPigs	109.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	151.00	VS	Llamabombers	138.00
Goody2shoes	121.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	88.00
Hoover's Heros	135.00	VS	TooJulioForSchoolio	92.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	152.00	VS	Meat Helmet	122.00
WTF!!!!	131.00	VS	DeezNuts	133.00
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Midwest Basher	89.00	VS	Pink Power - Defending Champions!	125.00
asskickenchicken	112.00	VS	Llamabombers	113.00
Green Eggs and Graham	102.00	VS	Sparky	139.00
ManBearPigs	82.00	VS	Discount Double Check Yo'self	177.00
TooJulioForSchoolio	78.00	VS	Meat Helmet	91.00
Hoover's Heros	112.00	VS	DeezNuts	146.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	154.00	VS	Goody2shoes	129.00
John Lynch Mob	140.00	vs	WTF!!!!	128.00
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Hoover's Heros	134.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	145.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	123.00	VS	WTF!!!!	103.00
Discount Double Check Yo'self	92.00	VS	Green Eggs and Graham	88.00
Pink Power - Defending Champions!	112.00	VS	Sparky	132.00
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
DeezNuts	129.00	VS	John Lynch Mob	143.00
We're going to cut off your Johnson	126.00	VS	Meat Helmet	122.00
asskickenchicken	126.00	VS	Discount Double Check Yo'self	157.00
Llamabombers	130.00	VS	Sparky	80.08
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
John Lynch Mob	141.00	VS	We're going to cut off your Johnson	99.00
Llamabombers	148.00	VS	Discount Double Check Yo'self	122.00
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
.,				

٧S

John Lynch Mob

114.00

91.00